
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING NOVA SCOTIA RUSHING ALBERTA

PASS RECEIVING NOVA SCOTIA PASS RECEIVING ALBERTA

PASSING NOVA SCOTIA PASSING ALBERTA

Totals 32

# PASSER ATT

7 Wright, Cohen 25
15 Filipek, Marek 7

43342

224 342 43 1

21
58 43 0 03

8
COMP

284 43 1

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

1424 2

YARDS LONG INT TD

Totals 24 14 225 63

0
0
087

8
2
5

86
85

1 1

Totals 9 23 12 0

0
0

81
84 1

YARDS
153

0
0

17
# TD

1

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NOVA SCOTIA ALBERTA

NOVA SCOTIA
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Football Canada

10 35ALBERTA
7:00 PMSunday, July 9, 2023

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

8 4 12

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

37
144 67 211

0 37

23
139

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

20 Legge, Liam 7 23 12 0

#
8 Carter, Cohen 1

CARRCARRIER
BALL

1 1

085 Boone, Ty 1 -1 -1

016Linck, Jemar 5 43

25 Benscoter, Dominic 9 85
8 0
26 0
10 1

1

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
7 Wright, Cohen 4

13 Adeniyi, Bishop
113

6
28

24 Grannum, Ethan 2 8
11

33 Poelzer, Seth 8 49

29 214 26Totals 2

0
1
0
1

12
13

11
10

TD
0
0
0

4
8

3
#

Oliver, Phoenix
Piccinin, Liam
Pannenbecker, Adnesse
Fairbank, Alexander
Adeniyi, Bishop

033 Poelzer, Seth 11

2Carter, Cohen 24 14 225 63 1 1

5 18

14

30
5

24

0 0 1 0
0 1 1

6 50

1 1 2
0

8
1

0 0
0 0 0 0

86 225

234
12 6 12

0

31
92 122 214

542
15 19 9

19 12

24

342
10 4 14

32

226 116

308
13

35.0 2 20.5
8 854 40 4 45

1
0

0
3 25.3

07:53 10:03 17:56 16:07 13:57 30:04

01

3 20 3
32.83 35.3 2 29.0 1

LONG
GAIN

11
43
12
5

13
29
43

YARDS
22
85
12
5
69
59
85
5 5

PASS
REC

2
4
1
1
8
4
3

24Totals 32

LONG
GAIN

63
0
0

14
8

10

63

PASS
TRGT

4
6
10

5
1
3

PASS
RECEIVER

Gutek, Ben
Thomas, Christian

1
10
4
5

25

Totals

PASS
TRGT

7
1

225

PASS
REC

5
0

RECEIVER
Walton, Logan
Beazley, Riley
Leblanc, Jase
Boone, Ty
Wamboldt, Jake
Perry, Ayres

PASS

39
8



VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA HOME: ALBERTA

PUNTING NOVA SCOTIA PUNTING ALBERTA

PUNT RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA PUNT RETURNS ALBERTA

KICK OFF NOVA SCOTIA KICK OFF ALBERTA

KICK OFF RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA KICK OFF RETURNS ALBERTA

FIELD GOALS NOVA SCOTIA FIELD GOALS ALBERTA

MISSED FIELD GOALS NOVA SCOTIA MISSED FIELD GOALS ALBERTA

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS NOVA SCOTIA MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ALBERTA

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

44 Genge, Fischer 5
#

37 0 20164 82

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

3

5 82

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

15 11 0
-1

37164

-1

0

0
LONG TD

49 Langille, Luca 1
86 Wamboldt, Jake 2

Totals 1 1

Totals 3 14

44 Genge, Fischer 2
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

11 0

75122

GROSS
YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
65 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

65

YARDS

86 Wamboldt, Jake 2

0

017 Walton, Logan 3 49

75

TD

39 38 0

122

NO

2

21

1

Totals 5 88

Totals 1 1 15

20 43

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

#

44 Genge, Fischer 1 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

37 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

46 38 0
36

76 62

GROSS

Hozack, Ira 037
SLONG

3 62Totals 76

26 04 Thomas, Christian 3
24 Grannum, Ethan 2

0

5 242
LONGNO YDS

2
NO YARDS

38

154

GROSS

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
55 0

Totals

5

22

Totals 5

47

55242

25

82

20 Hozack, Ira

0

0
LONG TD

154

4 Thomas, Christian

Totals

25 0Totals 2 47

44 Genge, Fischer 1 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

22

38 0

LONG
20 Hozack, Ira 2 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

431

2

43

LONG
15 15

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

15

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

Hozack, Ira
KICKER

22 22

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

143

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 43 43

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

3 3

Totals 0 0

Totals

3 3
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
20 Hozack, Ira



VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA

SAFETIES

HOME: ALBERTA

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER
617 Walton, Logan 1

1 444 Genge, Fischer 1

TEAM SCORING 0
1 0 10TOTAL 0 1 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
7 Wright, Cohen 1 6
#

1 210 Piccinin, Liam
611 Pannenbecker, Adnesse 1
613 Adeniyi, Bishop 1

1 3 720 Hozack, Ira 1
633 Poelzer, Seth 1

VISITORS 107
0

10
0 10

1 3 1 35
2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 4 1

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

22
0

10
3

35
13

14

7

14
22

8
7

0

35
0 35



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
NOVA SCOTIA
ALBERTA

20
20
33

11
20

Scoring Play
43 YARD CATCH9:21

Time #
Player

13

20

0:49
7:15
7:15
1:28
1:28
9:21

4
4
2
2
2

Scoring Play
63 YARD CATCH

CONVERT
22 YARD FG

#
Player

17
44
44

C2

C1
TD
C1

SY

TD
S

4
4

1

Points
6
1
6
1
6
1
1

Quarter
1

1
1

TD

TD
C1

Time

10:06
10:06 7

SAFETY

6
2
2

TD
C1
FG

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Sunday, July 9, 2023
NOVA SCOTIA

Football Canada
ALBERTA
7:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

NOVA SCOTIA (10) ALBERTA (35)

Points
6
1
3

Type of
Score Quarter

1

3
1 0:08

1:24

FG 5:56 20 15 YARD FG 3

3
0130

2023 Football Canada Cup

10 5 YARD CATCH
1 YARD RUSH

SINGLE
CONVERT

4 YARD RUSH
CONVERT

11 YARD CATCH
CONVERT

Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Type of
Score

0:08

35
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
10

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
14

1st QTR 2nd QTR
7

8

9:19 T



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

2 Sanford, Rowyn DB 8 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 Lakatos, Evan DB 4 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
3 Latulippe, Lucas DB 4 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 Haden, Ben DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 MacPhee, Elias DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 Otoro, Eda DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
16 Boutin, Isaiah DB 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 Oliver, Phoenix REC 0 0 0 0 0.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5
22 Lecker-Evans, Sam DB 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 MacNeil, Owen LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
31 Munroe, Renez LB 2 1 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 20 Hozack, Ira Specials 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
33 MacLean, Jayden FB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 Metcalfe, Sam LB 1 1 0 0 0.5 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5
40 Crouse, Chase LB 6 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 27 Weisser, Gavin DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
43 Baard, Nantus LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 28 Chamberlin, Brayden DB 4 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
44 Genge, Fischer K/P 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 Lamson, Kian DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
46 Dawood, Elliot LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 42 Weisser, Jayden DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
49 Langille, Luca LB 7 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 43 Easton, Riley DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
53 MacLellan, Micheal OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50 Young, Jaysen LB 0 0 3 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
61 Gray, Omari DT 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 56 Atemnkeng, Cyril LB 4 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
70 Sommer, Ryan DT 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 97 Gayle-Edwards, Jaeden Trevonn DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
80 Crawford, Des WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 99 Zalaski, Mike DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
87 Perry, Ayres WR 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                   
91 Beaton, Noah DE 1 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6                   
92 Laporte, Noah DE 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                   

TOTALS 48 4 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 TOTALS 24 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 71
Total Plays 82 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 49 Null Plays 16 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIANS:
TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down Ed Plant
AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Terry Plant
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards Donna Corbin
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return Jason Olsen
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

ALBERTA

Sunday, July 9, 2023
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
NOVA SCOTIA ALBERTA

NOVA SCOTIA


