

#### GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			CO	NFERENCE	Footb	all Canada	
DATE: Sunday, July 9, 2023	<b>TIME:</b> 7:0	0 PM	PL	AYED AT:	Foote Field -	Edmonton, AB	
VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA	SCORE:	10	НО	ME: Al	LBERTA	SCORE: 3	35
							_
	I	NOVA SCOTL	A		ALBERTA		
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	
FIRST DOWNS	8	4	12	19	12	31	]
YARDS RUSHING	5	18	23	92	122	214	٦

YARDS PASSING	139	86	225	226	116	342
TEAM LOSSES	0	37	37	10	4	14
NET OFFENSE	144	67	211	308	234	542
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 12	6 / 12	14 / 24	15 / 19	9 / 13	24 / 32
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	1	1	0	1	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	1 / 0	1 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	1	2	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	3 / 35.3	2 / 29.0	5 / 32.8	1 / 35.0	2 / 20.5	3 / 25.3
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 20	3 / 30	6 / 50	4 / 40	4 / 45	8 / 85
TIME OF POSSESSION	07:53	10:03	17:56	16:07	13:57	30:04

RUSE	IING		N	OVA SC	OTIA	RU	SHING			ALBI	ERTA
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	Carter, Cohen	1	1	1	0	6	Linck, Jemar	5	43	16	0
20	Legge, Liam	7	23	12	0	7	Wright, Cohen	4	28	13	1
85	Boone, Ty	1	-1	-1	0	13	Adeniyi, Bishop	1	1	1	0
						24	/	2	8	8	0
						25	Benscoter, Dominic	9	85	26	0
						33	Poelzer, Seth	8	49	10	1
	Totals	9	23	12	0		Totals	s 29	214	26	2

PASS	PASS RECEIVING NOVA SCOTIA											
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG							
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD						
17	Walton, Logan	7	5	153	63	1						
81	Beazley, Riley	1	0	0	0	0						
84	Leblanc, Jase	1	0	0	0	0						
85	Boone, Ty	8	5	39	14	0						
86	Wamboldt, Jake	2	1	8	8	0						
87	Perry, Ayres	5	3	25	10	0						
	Totals	24	14	225	63	1						

PASS	ASS RECEIVING ALBERTA													
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG									
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD								
3	Gutek, Ben	4	2	22	11	0								
4	Thomas, Christian	6	4	85	43	0								
8	Oliver, Phoenix	1	1	12	12	0								
10	Piccinin, Liam	1	1	5	5	0								
11	Pannenbecker, Adnesse	10	8	69	13	1								
12	Fairbank, Alexander	4	4	59	29	0								
13	Adeniyi, Bishop	5	3	85	43	1								
33	Poelzer, Seth	1	1	5	5	0								
	Totals	32	24	342	43	2								

PASS	ING			N	OVA S	SCO	TIA	P	PASS	ING				AL	BEF	RTA
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
8	Carter, Cohen	24	14	225	63	1	1		7	Wright, Cohen	25	21	284	43	1	2
									15	Filipek, Marek	7	3	58	43	0	0
	Totals	24	14	225	63	1	1			Totals	32	24	342	43	1	2



#### GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

**VISITORS:** NOVA SCOTIA

HOME: ALBERTA

V1511	ORS: NOVA SCOTIA					-	HOM	E: ALBERTA					-
PUNT	ING				OVA SC	OTIA	PUN	TING				ALB	ERTA
ш	VICKED	NO	GROSS				щ	VICKED		GROSS	1121	LONG	
# 44	KICKER Genge, Fischer	NO 5	YDS 164	YD5 82	5 LONG 37	<u>S</u>	# 20	KICKER Hozack, Ira	NO 3	YDS 76	YDS 62	LONG 37	S 0
	Genge, i isener	5	104	02	- 57	0			5	70	02	57	0
	Totals	5	164	82	37	0		Totals	3	76	62	37	0
PUNT	RETURNS			N	OVA SC	OTIA	PUNT	<b>FRETURNS</b>				ALB	ERTA
#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	
49	Langille, Luca	1		-1	-1	0	4	Thomas, Christian	3	3	6	26	0
86	Wamboldt, Jake	2	1	5	11	0	24	Grannum, Ethan	2	4	-6	38	0
										_			
										_			
	Totals	3	1	4	11	0	-	Totals	5	8	2	38	0
KICK	OFF			N			KICK	, A de e					ERTA
	OFF		GROSS		OVA SC					GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		s	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s
44	Genge, Fischer	2	122	75	65	0	20	Hozack, Ira	5	242	154	55	0
				L									
	Totals	2	122	75	65	0		Totals	5	242	154	55	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS				OVA SC			OFF RETURNS					ERTA
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
17	Walton, Logan	3		9	21	0	4	Thomas, Christian	2	4	7	25	0
86	Wamboldt, Jake	2	5	s9	38	0				_			
										_			
	Totals	5	8	88	38	0		Totals	2	4	7	25	0
FIELI	D GOALS			N	OVA SC	OTIA	FIEL	D GOALS				ALB	ERTA
#	KICKER	TRIE	D GO		T YDS		#	KICKER	TRIE	D GO	OD	T YDS	LONG
44	Genge, Fischer	1		1	22	22	20	Hozack, Ira	2		1	15	15
										_			
	Totals	1		1	22	22		Totals	2		1	15	15
I		1							-		•	-	
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		~	1	OVA SC		MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			1	ALB	ERTA
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS		s	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS	NET YDS	LONG	s
	RICKLK	110	105		Long	5	20	Hozack, Ira	1	43	43	43	1
								,					
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	1	43	43	43	1
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	RNS		N	OVA SC	OTIA	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	RNS			ALB	ERTA
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
			_										
<b> </b>	Totals	0	+	0	0	0		Totals	0	+ .	0	0	0
L		U		~	v	, v	L				~ L	v	v
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)		TDIE					CONVERTS (1 POINT)		TDT			
	# KICKER 44 Genge, Fischer		TRIE 1	טןע	1			# KICKER 20 Hozack, Ira		TRIE	ט ע	DOD 3	
			1	-	1			20 1102a0K, 11a				5	
		Totals	1		1				Totals	3		3	



### GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

#### VISITORS: NOVA SCOTIA



									YOVA SCUTIA
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
17	Walton, Logan			1					6
44	Genge, Fischer				1		1		4
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA			0	1	1	0	1	0	10

HOME: ALBERTA



#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
7	Wright, Cohen		1					6
10	Piccinin, Liam						1	2
11	Pannenbecker, Adnesse		1					6
13	Adeniyi, Bishop		1					6
20	Hozack, Ira			1	1	3		7
33	Poelzer, Seth		1					6
TEAN	I SCORING SAFETIES	1						2
TOTA	AL	1	4	1	1	3	1	35

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	7 7	0 7	3 10	0 10	0 10	10
НОМЕ	14 14	8 22	0 22	13 35	0 35	35



### **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**



**DATE:** Sunday, July 9, 2023 VISITOR: NOVA SCOTIA LOCATION: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB **CONFERENCE:** Football Canada

HOME: ALBERTA **TIME:** 7:00 PM

#### GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		NO	VA SCO	TIA (10)				A	LBERT	A (35)	
Type of			Player			Type of	·		Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	0:08	17	63 YARD CATCH	6	TD	1	9:21	13	43 YARD CATCH	6
C1	1	0:08	44	CONVERT	1	C1	1	9:21	20	CONVERT	1
FG	3	1:24	44	22 YARD FG	3	TD	1	1:28	11	11 YARD CATCH	6
						C1	1	1:28	20	CONVERT	1
						TD	2	7:15	33	4 YARD RUSH	6
						C1	2	7:15	20	CONVERT	1
						S	2	0:49	20	SINGLE	1
						TD	4	10:06	7	1 YARD RUSH	6
						C2	4	10:06	10	5 YARD CATCH	2
						SY	4	9:19	Т	SAFETY	2
						FG	4	5:56	20	15 YARD FG	3
						L					

#### **QUARTER SCORE**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
NOVA SCOTIA	7	0	3	0	0	10
ALBERTA	14	8	0	13	0	35

#### INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR NOVA SCOTIA												] [	HOME ALBERTA																												
POINT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	300	4 (17)	2	2	2			2	4			2			POII	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	= []	<b>4</b>	2	2	2			2	4			2	
# PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	1	SA	1	TFL	1	1	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN-			#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	1	1		SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR-	FR-	·	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2 Sanford, Rowyn	DB	8	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17		1	Lakatos, Evan	DB	4	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
3 Latulippe, Lucas	DB	4	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	1	2	Haden, Ben	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4 MacPhee, Elias	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	5	Otoro, Eda	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
16 Boutin, Isaiah	DB	5	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	1	8	Oliver, Phoenix	REC	0	0	0	0	0.5	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
22 Lecker-Evans, Sam	DB	5	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	1	9	MacNeil, Owen	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
31 Munroe, Renez	LB	2	1	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	1	20	Hozack, Ira	Specials	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33 MacLean, Jayden	FB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2		22	Metcalfe, Sam	LB	1	1	0	0	0.5	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4.5
40 Crouse, Chase	LB	6	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	1	27	Weisser, Gavin	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
43 Baard, Nantus	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	1	28	Chamberlin, Brayden	DB	4	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
44 Genge, Fischer	K/P	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	40	Lamson, Kian	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
46 Dawood, Elliot	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	42	Weisser, Jayden	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
49 Langille, Luca	LB	7	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	1	43	Easton, Riley	DB	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4
53 MacLellan, Micheal	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	50	Young, Jaysen	LB	0	0	3	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
61 Gray, Omari	DT	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_			Atemnkeng, Cyril	LB	4	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
70 Sommer, Ryan	DT	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			Gayle-Edwards, Jaeden Trevonn	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
80 Crawford, Des	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	99	Zalaski, Mike	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
87 Perry, Ayres	WR	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1																					
91 Beaton, Noah	DE	1	1	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	1																					
92 Laporte, Noah	DE	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1																					
																				1																					
																				1																					
																				1																					
							$\vdash$																																		
																				1									·												
																				1  -																					
							+	1	1								1	1					1												$\vdash$	+	+				$\neg$
						-	1	-	-								1	1	-				1	-		-	-				-				+	+	1				
								+									-						+												+						
							$\vdash$	+									-						+												+						
TOTALS		48	4	8	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	121			TOTALS	1	24	2	6	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	71
Total Plays	82		•					•	_		ays				am		kles				_	Total Plays	49			·	•	•	•				lays	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		eam				-
LEGEND TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions												STATISTICIANS: NOVA SCOTIA Ed Plant at Terry Plant ALBERTA									_																				

Donna Corbin

Jason Olsen

- ST Special Teams Tackle SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack TFL - Tackle For Loss
- FR Fumble Return FR-YD - Fumble Yards FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return FR-TD - Fumble TD
- IN-YD Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

